РУКОВОДСТВО ПО ЭКСПЛУАТАЦИИ
Operating Manual
Bedienungsanleitung
Версия 3.0
Version 3.0
Seite 16
стр.  30
Version 3.0

2. Technical data and functional description
Entitlement to free handling of faults arising during the guarantee pe-
riod is forfeited when:
- No warranty service coupon for the compressor or it is filled out incor-
rectly
- No records for the compressor’s scheduled maintenance are entered
in the compressor’s service book
- Unoriginal parts and lubricants are used
2.1 Technical data
Max. operating pressure:         16 bar
Max. operating temperature:   65°C
Min. operating temperature:     1,5°C
9COMPRAG Cyclone Separators AS-Series
Article Model Screw fitting Air flow
(m3/min) Dimensions, mm
13200101 AS-012 3/8” 1,2 A B C D
13200102 AS-016 1/2” 1,6 88 20 187 80
13200103 AS-025 1/2” 2,5 88 20 256 80
13200104 AS-036 3/4” 3,6 106 25 278 100
13200105 AS-047 1” 4,7 125 32 252 120
13200106 AS-085 1.1/2” 8,5 125 32 450 160
13200107 AS-148 2” 14,8 160 43 605 180
13200108 AS-240 2.1/2” 24 160 43 685 300
13200109 AS-460 3” 46 240 60 800 300
Tab. 1 Technical data cyclone separators
3
2
1